Thuringer Skiverband e.V.

Thiiringer Schiilercup Skisprung / Nordische Kombination Saison 2017 / 2018 Endstand

= Streichresultat

x~
—~ &l ¥ & Z a x G & z
z Iz = 3 3 E . % S gl s 38| s g
£ 8| § 8l 8. 3| 2 g 2N g8l £ 8] £ ¢
= ol 5|« sle 58 8 9l S« I B s g T s T 3
2 5[z S| 3 3|3 gz sla |3 |2 | & N S = g = 2 o
2 22 5|2 £l E[E |8 &l 8|2 3| 2 o=f|v & 8 gl 8 g| &
Schiiler 9 m FOEIE Bl R 5% sl E|Eos|n iR Bl E os|F Bl FE g B g @&
o @|d @] & Alad a|<Z olf T| Slai S = | o - < & < @ ©
1. [Schreier, Erik 84 120 52 84 84 120 84 120 120 120 100 120
TSG/WSC 07 Ruhla
2. |[Schlott, Mika 120 100 120 100 120 84 70 100 120 100
TSV 1883 t |
3. Engelhardt, Emil 100 84 70 70 100 70 84 70
WSV Schmiedefeld
4. Klee, Hannes 84 120 60 60 84 84 84/
WSV 07 Kleinschmalkalden
5. [Wahler, Leopold 70 70 60 60 44 44 52 70
SC Steinbach-Hallenberg
6. [Weiss, Philipp 60 60 a4 52 52 38 38 60 60 60 70|
SC Steinbach-Hallenberg
7. Ackermann, Hugo 100 70 100 100
WSV Schmi
8. [Wolschendorf, Leon 52 52 38| a
WSV Schmi
9. [GoBmann, Felix 38 38 44 52 172
WSV Schmiedeteld
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1 Zapf, Maximilian 70 100 84 100 60 84 100 100 100 120 84 70 932
TSG/WSC 07 Ruhla
2 Koch, Thor-Arne 120 120 100 120 120 70 120 120 890
SCM Zella-Mehlis
3 Haberer, Janne 84 70 100 120 84/ 70 84 70 84 100 70 84 880
TSG/WSC 07 Ruhla
4. Weschenfelder, Julian 100 84 120 84 120 60 70 60 38 70 100 60 836
WSV 08 Lauscha
5. Stolz, Bjarne 52 60 38| 120 38 84 120 44 44 100 700
TSG/WSC 07 Ruhla
6. Brackenhoff, Thomas 60 24 70 70 a4 100 60 38 52 84 60 28 606
TSG/WSC 07 Ruhla
7. Kahl, Simon 32 52 60 60 32 52 a4 52 a4 52 52 52 500
L WSV Schmiedefeld
8. Seeber, Norik 24 a4 38 a4 52 a4 32 a4 60 28 28 44 414
WSV Kleinschmalkalden
9 Gopel, Finn a4 a4 52 52 20 20 52 32 60 38 32 376
TSG/WSC 07 Ruhla
10. [Bichner, Janne 38 32 44 38 24 14 28 28 20 32 24 24 298]
SC Steinbach-Hallenberg
11. [Donath, Lennox 28 28 10 12 70( 32 20 12 24 20 256
SV Biberau
12. [Wenzel, Jakob 16 16 32 20 12 10 20 28 24 32 38| 222
WSV Schmi
13. |Grimm, Jonas 14 14 16 24 14 38 14 14 32 16 196
WSV Schmi
14. [Walter, Max 20 20 24 14 16 24 12 38 20 188
WSV Brotterode
15. [Hildebrandt, Felix 12 12 20 28 28| 16 16 14 14 16 20 172
SCM Zella-Mehlis
15. [Fischer, Hannes 10 10 28 32 28 24 24 16 172
SV Biberau J
17. |Leib, Leon 8 8 3 16 12 10 14 16, 90
WSV 08 Lauscha
18 [Kellermann, Tom 12 16 10[ 6 43]
SC Steinbach-Hallenberg 4
19. [Hercher, Lennox 14 10 12 36
SC Steinbach-Hallenberg
20. |Bauroth, Raphael 8—I 8 8 10 34
SC Steinbach-Hallenberg
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Schiiler 11 m

Glnther, Louis

WSV 07 Kleinschmalkalden

Recknagel, Phil

TSV 1883
SC Steinbach-Hallenberg

Tabarzer SV 1887
Miiller, Henning

Jahns, Julius
TSG/WSC 07 Ruhla

TSG/WSC 07 Ruhla
Peter, Armin

SCM Zella-Mehlis
Seeber, Silas
Robus, Richard
WSV Brotterode
Buchner, Jonas

1.
3.
4.

Schiiler 12 m
Wenzel, Hgnnes

WSV Sct

WSV 07 Kleinschmalkalden

TSG/WSC 07 Ruhla
Hollandt, Kuno
TSG/WSC 07 Ruhla
Rudloff, Jonas
TSG/WSC 07 Ruhla
Kraus, Lukas

SV Biberau

Kahl, Manuel
Merbach, Jakob’

Langert, Eric
WSV Sct

1
3.
4.
6.

Schiiler 13 m

Stolz, Eric

1703
1474
1313
1268|
1117
995
815

171
275
250
161
124
113
108

444
285
84] 251
70| 179
240
117

120| 239

120
100
70
60
84

120
60
84
52
70

100
a4

70
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60
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84

120
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44
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38|
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100
52
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52
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38
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44

Mebhlis

SC Steinbach-Hallenbach

Gréschel, Hannes
SC Motor Zella-Mehlis

SC Motor Zella-Mehlis
Brehm, Bruno

WSV 08 Lauscha
Weigel, Tom
WSV 07 Steinbach
Stenzel, Richard
SC Motor Zella
Hafner, Tim
Jager, Justin
WSV 08 Lauscha

| Glaser, Elias
WSV 08 Lauscha

1
5.
6.
7.
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Madchen 9

Greiner-Hiero, Chiara Kaori

WSV 08 Lauscha
SC Motor Zella-Mehlis

Bartolmis, Marie
WSV Brotterode
Schlegel, Lanah
Steiner, Nele
WSV 08 Lauscha

1.
2.

Méddchen 10
Triebel, Noemi
TSV 1883

Schlossarek, Mara-Jolie
SV Biberau

Legenmajer, Lara-Sophie
SC Steinbach-Hallenbach
Herrmann, Lucy

SC Steinbach-Hallenbach
Friedel, Melinda
Tabarzer SV 1887

TSG/WSC 07 Ruhla
WSV Brotterode
Scharf, Marie
Thorwirth, Finnja
WSV Schmi

WSV Brotterode

Mever, Lia
Rat, Monika

1.
5.
7.
8.
9.

Madchen 11
Weigelt, Lea Helen
WSV 08 Lauscha

TSV 1883 Benshausen

Hommel, Paula

Madchen 3

Haasch, Cindy

1.

1919
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Scharfenberg, Anna-Fay
SC Motor Zella-Mehlis
Rommel, Hannah

SC Steinbach-Hallenberg
Liedloff, Lara

TSG/WSC 07 Ruhla

SC Steinbach-Hallenberg
ERIlinger, Angelique

SC Steinbach-Hallenberg

Strimpfel, Elisabeth
Bickel, Leonie

WSV Steinbach 07
Vieweg, Emily

TSG/WSC 07 Ruhla
SV Biberau

1.
4.
7.




